
MID147822

140m

1/1250
 NT3164SW NT3164SE NT3164NW NT3164NE

5973

TITLE NUMBER

3/9/2013



LAND REGISTER
OF SCOTLAND

Officer’s ID / Date

N

ORDNANCE SURVEY
NATIONAL GRID REFERENCE

Survey Scale

MID147822

140m

1/1250
 NT3164SW NT3164SE NT3164NW NT3164NE

5973

TITLE NUMBER

3/9/2013



MID147822

140m

1/1250
 NT3164SW NT3164SE NT3164NW NT3164NE

5973

TITLE NUMBER

3/9/2013



MID147822

140m

1/1250
 NT3164SW NT3164SE NT3164NW NT3164NE

5973

TITLE NUMBER

3/9/2013


